St Andrew’s School Council is pleased to partner with Colour Paradise to bring you a

fundraiser in time for Mother’s Day and the return of spring! You will be able to select plants
that are healthy, beautiful and locally grown. Happy Gardening!

Funds raised will be used towards student year end activities and purchases to benefit all students.

Your participation is completely voluntary and always appreciated!

Provided by:

St Andrew's School

Gift Card Fundraiser

Seller's Name:

Teacher and Room Number:

Sellers Phone Number:
Orders to be handed in by:

Mon April 20, 2015

Gift cards will be available for pickup Mon May 4, 2015
Make cheques payable to St Andrew's School

Gift Cards

Total

e

aid

ARADISE /55 “
GREENHOUSES "y

Selling Price

$20.00

$30.00

$50.00

$100.00

Cheque

Cash

Name

Phone #

Totals




